
Store Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

Pizza/ Italian Cuisine Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

Baciccia 426 7th Ave (718) 788-1000 Y, Delivery & Pickup 7 Days 4 - 9:30

Mike Daddy's Pizza 449 7th Ave 718-768-9700 Y, Deliivery & Pickup 7 Days M-F 12 PM-11:30 PM, Sa 12:30 PM-11:30 PM, Su 12 PM-10 PM

Pizzas Plus 359 7th Ave (718) 768-5327 Y, Delivery & Pickup 7 Days Su-TH 11:30 AM - 10 PM: F/Sa 11:30 AM - 11 PM

Sotto Voce 225 7th Ave (718) 369-9322 Y, Delivery& Pickup 7 Days 2 - 10:30 PM

Numero 28 139 7th Ave (718) 398-9198 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days, 2:30-8 PM

Da Nonna Rosa 140 7th Ave (718) 788-6225 Y, customers allowed in store. Delivery and Pickup 7 Days 11 AM- 10 PM

American Cuisine, Salads, Burgers Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

Just Salad 252 7th Ave 866-673-3757 Y, Delivery & Pickup, must order online 7 Days

Camperdown Elm Cuisine 441 7th Ave (347) 294-4786 Y, Delivery & Pickup, Specific instructions on site 6 Days, Tu-Su Check Website

Bare Burger 170 7th Ave (718) 768-2273 Y, Delivery & Pickup. Monitored number of customers at a time7 Days 11 AM- 9 PM

Bar Basic 71 7th Ave (347) 348-3046 Y, Delivery & Pickup only 7 Days 4-9 PM

DDT 847A Union St (929) 260-4979 Y, Pickup and Delivery only 7 Days 12-8 PM

International Cuisine Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

Jintana Thai Farmhouse 344 7th Ave (718) 788-1922 Y, Delivery & Pickup 7 Days See website

Jai Dee 420 7th Ave (718) 832-1544 Y, Delivery & Pickup 7 Days 12-10:30

Fonda 434 7th Ave (718) 369 3144 Y, Delivery & Pickup 7 Days 4 PM - 9 PM

Ten japanese Cuisine 440 7th Ave (718) 768-4888 Y, Pickup 6 Days, T-Su 11 AM - 9:30 PM

Casa Azul 492 11th St (929) 337-6767 Y, Delivery & Pickup 7 Days See website

Rice Thai Kitchen 311 7th Ave (718) 832-5169 Y, Delivery & Pickup 7 Days Su-Th 11:30 AM-10:30 PM, Fr/Sa 11:30 AM-11 PM

Abide Brooklyn Pita 301 7th Aveb (718) 832-7482 Y, Delivery & Pickup. Customer allowed in 7 Days 11 AM - 11 PM

Istanbul 293 7th Ave (718) 832-3400 Y, customers allowed in 7 Days 11 AM - 1:30 AM

Chipotle 185 7th Ave (347) 725-4450 Y, Delivery & Pickup only: order with app for pickup 7 Days 10:45 AM - 10 PM

Spice 61A 7th Ave (718) 622-6353 Y, Delivery & Pickup only 7 Days Varies, 5:30 - 10:30

Bombay Kabab 52 7th Ave (347) 889-7686 Y, Delivery & Pickup only 7 Days Open until 10:30 PM

Bagels, Deli, Coffee, Teas Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

Bagel Delight 284 7th Ave (718) 768-6107 Y, limited customers allowed in store at one time 7 Days 5:30A - 5:30 P

Dunkin Donuts 306 7th Ave (347) 529-5253 Y, limited customers allowed in store at one time 7 Days 5AM - 9PM



Bagel Hole 398 7th Ave (718) 788-4014 Y, limited customers allowed in store at one time 7 Days 7 AM -3 PM

Cusp Crepe 321 7th Ave (718) 788-2980 Y, customers allowed in 7 Days 7 AM - 8 PM

Java Joe's 418 8th St (718) 369-6026 Y, customers allowed in one at a time 7 Days 10 AM- 4 PM

AMA Coffee 295 7th Ave (646) 318-3378 Y, pickup only 7 Days 10 AM - 5:30 PM

Hungry  Ghost 156 7th Ave (718) 483-8666 Y, Take out only, customers may enter 7 Days 7 AM- 5 PM

Connecticut Muffin 171 7th Ave (718) 768-2022 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days 6 AM - 5 PM

Bagel Market 106 7th Ave (718) 230-4700 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days M-F 6 AM-1 PM, Sa/Su 6AM-2 PM

Wines and Liquors Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

Prospect Wine 322 7th Ave (718) 768-1232 Y, Pickup only, call order in ahead 6 Days, M- Sa 12 PM - 7PM

Slope Cellars 436 7th Ave (718) 369-7307 Y, Delivery & Pickup Order - ahead of time 6 Days, M-Sa 12 PM -7 PM

Big Nose, Full Body Wine 389 7th Ave (718) 369-4030 Y, Pickup only 7 Days Su-Th 12-9, F 12-10, Su 11-10

Amaro Wines 211 7th Ave (347) 689-2660 Y, customers allowed 2 at a time 7 Days M-F 11 AM- 9 PM, Sa 11AM- 6, Su, 1- 7 Pm

Shawn's Liqour 141 7th Ave (718) 622-7947 Y, 1 customer at a time 7 Days M-Sa 10 AM-7PM, Su 12-7 PM

7th Ave Wine & Liquors 88 7th Ave (718) 399-3300 For pickup only, call or email to pay ahead of time. 7 Days 12-7 PM

Grocery Stores Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

Union Market 404 7th Ave (718) 499-4026 Y, limited customers allowed in store at one time 7 Days 9 AM -7 PM

7th Ave Gourmet 77 7th Ave (718) 783-3806 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days M-Sa 7 AM-10 PM, Su, 8 AM-10 PM

Keyfood 130 7th Av (718) 768-8317 Y, admittance is metered. Line outside for entrance 7 Days M-F 6:30 AM- 8 PM, Sa 7 AM to 8 PM, Su 8-8

Park Slope Farm/ Market 294 7th Ave Y, customers allowed in 7 Days 5AM - 9PM

Food Train Grocer 366 7th Ave (718) 832-6916 Y, limited customers allowed in store at one time 7 Days 8 AM -9 PM

Mr Lime 313 7th Ave Y, customers allowed in 7 Days 24 Hrs

Newsstands, Candy, Sundry Items Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

396 Deli 396 7th Ave (718) 788-9797 Y, customers allowed in 7 Days 24, but call ahead

Optimo Cigar House 317 7th Ave Y, customers allowed in 7 Days 8:30 AM ‐ 9 PM

The Avenue Deli 305 7th Ave Y, 5 customers at a time 7 Days 24 hours

Hipster Deli & Grocer 168 7th Ave (718) 369-3354 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days 6 AM- 9 PM

7th Ave News 206 7th Ave Y, customers allowed to enter 7 Days 7 AM-8 PM

Park Slope Newsstand 95 7th Ave (718) 783-8100  Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days 6 AM- 8 PM

Y & B Good Market 80 7th Ave (718) 230-7553 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days 7 AM - 7 PM



Pharmacies, Beauty Supplies Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

Beauty House 407 7th Ave (917) 820-2858 Y, Online and pickup only Call Call

Greentree Pharmacy 291 7th Ave (718) 768-2700 Y, customers allowed in with guidelines 7 Days

Mon - Fri : 

9:00am - 7:00pm

Modern Chemist/ Pure Essentials 189 7th Ave (718) 369-4500 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days 10 AM - 6 PM

Neergard 120 7th Ave (718) 857-1600 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days M-F 8 AM- 8 PM, Sa 9 AM- 7 PM, Su 9 AM- 5 PM

Rite Aid 249 7th Ave (718) 768-9567 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days Store 24 Hrs

Goods & Services, Specialty stores Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

718 Cyclery 427 7th Ave (347) 457-5760 Y, One customer only at a time 6 Days, Tu-Su Tues-Fri 11-8, Sat-Sun 9-6

7th Avenue Discount Goods 162 7th Ave Y, customers may enter 7 Days 9 AM- 6 PM

Animal Kind Veterinarian Hospital 365 7th Ave (718) 832-3899 Y, no walk ins,  appt only 7 Days 9 AM- 5 PM

ATT&T 99 7th Ave (718) 636-0007 Y, customers allowed in store 6 Days M-Sa 10:30 AM- 4 PM

 & Repair 387 7th Ave (718) 832-0055 Y, customers allowed in 5 Days, Tu-Sa 930-6 T-F, Sa 10-5

Chase 129 7th Ave (718) 783-1822 Y, customers allowed inside facility. Services by appt 5 Days M-F 9:30 AM-4 PM

Fferins 438 7th Ave (718) 788-5788 or Fferinsofbrooklyn@gmail.comY, Delivery & Pickup 6 Days, T-Su T: 2-8, W-SA: 12-8

Leroy's Place 353 7th Ave (718) 369-4200 Y, Via internet only www.leroysplace.etsy.com 7 Days See website

Music Matters Records 413 B 7th Ave (718) 369-7087 Y, customers allowed in Various days, call ahead Various

Park Slope Copy Center 123 7th Ave (718) 783-0286 Y, 2 customers at a time 5 Data M-F 9 AM-5 PM

Smart Phone Repair 138 7th Ave (917) 909-0901 Y, customers allowed in store By appt only, call for times Varies

UPS 320 7th Ave (718) 499-0464 Y, limited customers allowed in store at one time 7 Days M-F 10-6 Sa 11-4 Su 12-4

US Post Office 198 7th Ave (888) 275-8777 Y, customers allowed inside 6 Days M-F 9 AM- 5 PM, Sa 8 AM-2:30

Toy Space 426 7th Ave (718) 369-9096 Online only Virtually 24 Hrs Virtully online

Specialty Grocers & Food Address Phone Open Y/N Customers Allowed Days Hours

The Bad Wife 378 7th Ave (718) 499-7513 Y, PU & Delivery, customers allowed in store 7 Days 9 AM- 7 PM

BKLYN Cake Studio 427 7th Ave (718) 576-3986 Y, check website Check website Varies

Food U Desire 423 7th Ave (718) 965-1249 Y, customers allowed in 7 Days 7 AM-12 AM

Russos Italian Market 363 7th Ave (718) 369-2874 Y, all customers must wear gloves iin store 7 Days 10 AM - 7 PM

Park Slope Sea Food 217 7th Ave (718) 832-7638, 7695Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days 10 AM- 6 PM, call first 

Un Posto Italiano Market & Café 206 Garfield Pl (718) 838-9500 Y, customers allowed in 3 at a time 6 Days T-F 8 AM -6:30, Sa & Su, 8:30 AM- 5 PM

D'Vine Taste 150 7th Ave (718) 369-0548 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days 11 AM- 7 PM

Clothing Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours



Otto Woman's Boutique 354 7th Ave (718) 788-6627 Online only 7 Days Virtually 24 Hrs

fig. 121 7th Ave (718) 622 5550  Online only Virtual anytime Virtually 24 Hrs

Kiwi 119 7th Ave (718) 622-5551 Online only Virtually 24 Hrs

Blok Hill 103 7th Ave (718) 783-0789 Online only Virtual anytime Virtually 24 Hrs

Hardware and Pet Supplies Address Phone Open Y/N  Customers allowed Days Hours

NYC Pet 385 7th Ave (718)768-3958 Y, customers allowed in 7 Days 12 PM - 5 PM

Tarzian Hardware 193 7th Ave (718) 788-4120 Y, customers allowed in store, must practice physical discipline7 Days 9:30 AM- 6 PM

Unleashed 81 7th Ave (718) 230-5059 Y, 1 customer at a time 7 Days 10 AM- 6 M

Ice Cream/ Frozen Yogurt Address Phone Open Y/N Customers Allowed Days Hours

Pinkberry 161 7th Ave (718) 788-0615 Y, limited to 3 at a time 7 Days Su-F 11 AM- 8 Pm, Sa 11 AM- 9PM

Hagen Dazs 109 7th Ave (718) 398-8004 Y, 1 customer at a time 7 Days 11 AM- 8 PM, delivery until 10:30

Laundromats & Cleaners Address Phone Open Y/N Customers Allowed Days Hours

7th Avenue Laundromat 491 7th Ave (718) 499-1183      Y, Drop-off Pickup 7 Days F 8 AM-8 PM, Sa-Th 8 AM- 7:30 PM

Park Slope Cleaners & Cobblers 309 7th Ave (718) 499-3640 Y, Custmers allowed in facility 6 Days, M-Sa 8 AM - 12 PM

Wash & Dry Laundromat 173 7th Ave Y, customers allowed in facility 7 Days 7 AM - 8 PM LAST WASH & PM!

Carroll Cleaners 149 7th Ave (718) 857-4141 Y, customers allowed in facility 5 Days 9 AM- 5 PM

GR Cleaners 179 Berkeley Pl (718) 638-2699 Y, customers allowed in facility 6 Days M- Sa 7 AM - 6 PM

Diners Address Phone Open Y/N Customers Allowed Days Hours

7th Ave Donuts 324 7th Ave (718) 768-0748 Y, Delivery & Pickup 7 Days, but call ahead 5 AM - 4:30 AM

Little Purity Diner 390 7th Ave (718) 369-1722 Y, Delivery & Pickup 7 Days 9 AM- 7 PM

Purity Diner 289 7th Ave (718) 840-0881 Y, Delivery & Pickup 7 Days Su-Th, 6 AM-12 AM, Fr/Sa 6 AM-1 AM

Juices, Smoothies, Health food Address Phone Open Y/N Customers Allowed Days Hours

LivEly 398 7th Ave (929) 282-3110 Y, customers allowed in store 7 Says 9 AM - 6 PM

Juice press 207 7th Ave Visit website Y, customers allowed in store 7 Days M-Sa 8-8, Su 8 AM- 7 PM

Mr Lime 313 7th Ave Y, customers allowed in 7 Days 24 Hrs



Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

Y, https://bacicciabrooklyn.com/ Italian, pizza

Y, $2.99 charge https://www.mikedaddysparkslope.com/#/ Pizza, Calzones, Pastas

Y, Seamless, Grubhub http://www.pizzaplusmenu.com/ Piizza, Subs

Y, direct & Seamless https://www.facebook.com/sottovocerestaurantFine Italian Food, gluten free pasta

Y, Seamless, Etc http://www.numero28.com/ Pizza only, no pastas, salads or desserts

Y, direct and other services http://danonnarosas.com/ Pizza and Italian fare

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

Yes https://www.justsalad.com/ Food, Salad Pickup, delivery only

Y, camperdownelm.com Upscale Continental Cuisine

Y, direct or via Seamless, Grubhub, Cavier, etchttps://www.bareburger.com/ Burgers, Fries, Salads

Y, direct and other services http://www.barbasicnyc.com/ Upscale American fare: Mom's meatloaf, Buurgers, Shrimp Po' Boy

Y, via Doordash https://www.ddt.nyc/ Bar Cuisine: Chili, Burgers, Waffle Fries

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

Yes, via GrubHub, Pickup https://www.jintanathaifarmhouse.com/ Thai Food

Y, http://www.jaideebrooklyn.com Thai Food

Y, Doordash, Caviar, Seamless http://fondarestaurant.com/ Haute Mexican Cuisine

N https://www.tenjapanesecuisine.com/location.aspxJapanese Food

Y, Seamless, Grubhub https://casaazulrestaurant.com/contact.htmlUpscale mexican food

Y, direct or Seamless, Grubhub, etchttps://www.ricethaikitchen.com Thai Food

Y https://www.abidebrooklynpitany.com/ Mediterranean cuisine

Y, Seamless, Grubhub, etc  places.singleplatform.com Grilled Mediterranean meats, Pitas, hummus

Y,  Postlets & Doordash https://locations.chipotle.com/ny/brooklyn/185-7th-ave?utm_source=google&utm_medium=yext&utm_campaign=yext_listingsMexican food

Y, via Grubhub, Seamless, etc Thai food

Y, dierct  http://bombaykabab.com/ Authentic Indian Food

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

Yes, via Grubhub https://www.labageldelight.com/ Deli, Bagels,  Drinks

N https://www.dunkindonuts.com/en?utm_source=google&utm_medium=local&utm_campaign=localmaps&utm_content=349980Donuts, Coffee

https://bacicciabrooklyn.com/
https://www.mikedaddysparkslope.com/#/
http://www.pizzaplusmenu.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sottovocerestaurant
http://www.numero28.com/
http://danonnarosas.com/
https://www.justsalad.com/
http://www.camperdownelm.com/menu/
https://www.bareburger.com/
http://www.barbasicnyc.com/
https://www.ddt.nyc/
https://www.jintanathaifarmhouse.com/
http://www.jaideebrooklyn.com/
http://fondarestaurant.com/
https://www.tenjapanesecuisine.com/location.aspx
https://casaazulrestaurant.com/contact.html
https://www.ricethaikitchen.com/
https://www.abidebrooklynpitany.com/
http://places.singleplatform.com/istanbul-park/menu?ref=google
https://locations.chipotle.com/ny/brooklyn/185-7th-ave?utm_source=google&utm_medium=yext&utm_campaign=yext_listings
http://bombaykabab.com/
https://www.labageldelight.com/
https://www.dunkindonuts.com/en?utm_source=google&utm_medium=local&utm_campaign=localmaps&utm_content=349980


Y. Pick up too http://bagelhole.net Bagels, Coffee,  Juices Order at store 

N https://www.facebook.com/CrespressoNYC/Crepes, coffee, pastries

N https://javajoebrooklyn.com/ Coffee beans, bulk teas, specialty candy

Call Coffee, pastries, vietnamese sandwiches 

N https://www.hungryghostcoffee.com/ Coffee,  pastries, tea

Y, limited menu on Doordash Muffins, coffee, juices 

N Bagel, coffee, deli sandwiches, lox

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

N http://prospectwine.com Wine & Liquor

Y, http://slopecellars.com Wine and Liquor Order and Pay before coming

Y www.bignosefullbody.com Wine & Liquor

Y, local only http://amaro.brooklyn.com Fine wine

Y, local only http://shawnfinewine.com Wine and liquor Curbside pickup available

Y, 6 bottle minimum/local 7thavenuewine@gmail.com Wine and liquor

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

N https://unionmarket.com/ Full service market

Y, local only Medium sized grocery, deli sandwiches,  select beers

Y, local only https://urbanmarketplace.keyfood.com/store/urbanMarketplace/en/Full sized grocer

N Corner Market, Chips, some staples, smoothies

N Small grocer/ flowers

N Fruit/ veggie, fresh juices, food items

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

Y, but call ahead Newsstand, various groceries, sodas chips,  etc. 

N  Cigarettes,  candies, sodas 

N Lottery, flowers, household products, Deli sandwiches

N NY style Bodega, sandwiches, sundry items

N Newsstand, some household essentials, gun, candy

N Newsstand, gum, candy, drinks, sundry items

Y, local only Deli, snacks, nuts, sodas, flowers, sundry items

http://bagelhole.net/
https://www.facebook.com/CrespressoNYC/
https://javajoebrooklyn.com/
https://www.hungryghostcoffee.com/
http://prospectwine.com/
http://slopecellars.com/
http://www.bignosefullbody.com/
http://amaro.brooklyn.com/
http://shawnfinewine.com/
mailto:7thavenuewine@gmail.com
https://unionmarket.com/
https://urbanmarketplace.keyfood.com/store/urbanMarketplace/en/


Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

N beautyhouseon7th@gmail.com Beauty supplies

N https://greentreepharmacy.com/ Pharmacy, health and beauty products

Suspended Pharmacy and Health & Beauty

Y, local only https://www.neergaardpharmacies.com/ Pharmacy, health & beauty supplies

Y, local only https://locations.riteaid.com/locations/ny/brooklyn/249-7th-avenue.htmlPharmacy, groceries, household goods

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

N http://718c.com Bike Shop

N Discounted everyday items, masks 

N https://www.animalkind.com/ Veterinarian services

N Cell phones, accessories and service plans

Y, local only https://brookesappliance.com/ Small appliances

N http://chase.com Banking

Y, via Postlets, Doordash https://www.fferinsofbrooklyn.com/ Old Fashioned Candy shop

Y http://www.leroysplace.com/ Art gallery, gifts

N Music & Record Store

Y, via UPS http://parkslopecopy.com Copy services, mail center

N smartphonenycfix.com Smart phone repair 

M-F 10-6 Sa 11-4 Su 12-4 https://locations.theupsstore.com/ny/brooklyn/320-7th-ave?utm_source=Yext&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=ListingsParcel

Ummm, yes http://usps.com Postal

Y, delivering daily https://toyspaceny.com/ Toys and gifts

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

N Fruits, Vegetables, groceries, household products

Y, Grubhub https://www.bklyncakestudio.com/ Cakes, cupcakes,  brownies

Y, Seamless, Grubhub Smoothies, Upscale graocery Menu: places.singleplatform.com

Y, Seamless, Grubhub Italian grocer, homemade pasta

N Fresh seafood, sushi

Y, local http://unpostoitaliano.com Fresh italian market, coffees, café

Suspended during holidays Middle Eastern grocer and prepared foods

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

https://greentreepharmacy.com/
https://www.neergaardpharmacies.com/
https://locations.riteaid.com/locations/ny/brooklyn/249-7th-avenue.html
http://718c.com/
https://www.animalkind.com/
https://brookesappliance.com/
http://chase.com/
https://www.fferinsofbrooklyn.com/
http://www.leroysplace.com/
http://parkslopecopy.com/
https://smartphonenycfix.com/book-a-repair?utm_source=GMBlistingPS&utm_medium=organic
https://locations.theupsstore.com/ny/brooklyn/320-7th-ave?utm_source=Yext&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=Listings
http://usps.com/
https://toyspaceny.com/
https://www.bklyncakestudio.com/
http://places.singleplatform.com/food-u-desire-1/menu?ref=google
http://unpostoitaliano.com/


Y, via UPS www.ottoparkslope.com Womans boutique, clothing & accessories 

Y, standard shipping http://shopfigbrooklyn.com Men's Clothing

Y, standard shipping http://shopkiwibrooklyn.com Women's Clothing

Y, standard shipping http://blokhill.com Men's & Women's fashions, home goods

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

Y, Local only https://nycpet.com Pet Supply

Y, M-Sa 12-4 PM https://www.tarzianhardware.com/ Hardware, household supplies Check updates on Instagram and front of store

Y, orders over $55 http://petco.com Pet good and supplies 

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

Y, Seamless, Doordash, Ubereats, etchttps://www.pinkberry.com/stores/15152 Frozen Yogurt

Y, Grubhub, Ubercart, etc https://www.haagendazs.us/shops/park-slopeIce cream

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Services Notes

N Dry Clean and Wash & Fold service

N Cleaners and shoe repair

N Self serve laundromat 

N Dry cleaning,  wash and fold

N Dry cleaning , wash and fold service

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Sevices Notes

Y, Doordash, GrubHub, Ubereats, Delivery.comhttps://7th-ave-donuts-and-diner.business.site/Counter style NY cafe, donuts 

Y, Pick up too NY Style Diner

Su-Th, 6 AM-12 AM, Fr/Sa 6 AM-1 AM https://puritydiner.business.site/ NY style diner

Delivery Y/N Website Goods/Sevices Notes

Y, Pick up too https://www.livelybrooklyn.com/ Healthy meals, Cold Press juices

Y, direct https://order.juicepress.com/park-slope-delivery/menuHealthy smoothies, fresh juices

N Fruit/ veggie, fresh juices, food items

http://www.ottoparkslope.com/
http://shopfigbrooklyn.com/
http://shopkiwibrooklyn.com/
http://blokhill.com/
https://nycpet.com/
https://www.tarzianhardware.com/
http://petco.com/
https://www.pinkberry.com/stores/15152
https://www.haagendazs.us/shops/park-slope
https://7th-ave-donuts-and-diner.business.site/
https://puritydiner.business.site/
https://www.livelybrooklyn.com/
https://order.juicepress.com/park-slope-delivery/menu


















Store Address Phone Website

Pizza/ Italian Cuisine Address Phone Website

Baciccia 426 7th Ave (718) 788-1000 https://bacicciabrooklyn.com/

Mike Daddy's Pizza 449 7th Ave 718-768-9700 https://www.mikedaddysparkslope.com/#/

Pizzas Plus 359 7th Ave (718) 768-5327 http://www.pizzaplusmenu.com/

Sotto Voce 225 7th Ave (718) 369-9322 https://www.facebook.com/sottovocerestaurant

Numero 28 139 7th Ave (718) 398-9198 http://www.numero28.com/

Da Nonna Rosa 140 7th Ave (718) 788-6225 http://danonnarosas.com/

American Cuisine, Salads, BurgersAddress Phone Website

Just Salad 252 7th Ave 866-673-3757 https://www.justsalad.com/

Camperdown Elm Cuisine441 7th Ave (347) 294-4786 camperdownelm.com

Bare Burger 170 7th Ave (718) 768-2273 https://www.bareburger.com/

Bar Basic 71 7th Ave (347) 348-3046 http://www.barbasicnyc.com/

DDT 847A Union St (929) 260-4979 https://www.ddt.nyc/

International Cuisine Address Phone Website

Jintana Thai Farmhouse 344 7th Ave (718) 788-1922 https://www.jintanathaifarmhouse.com/

Jai Dee 420 7th Ave (718) 832-1544 http://www.jaideebrooklyn.com 

Fonda 434 7th Ave (718) 369 3144 http://fondarestaurant.com/

Ten japanese Cuisine 440 7th Ave (718) 768-4888 https://www.tenjapanesecuisine.com/location.aspx

Casa Azul 492 11th St (929) 337-6767 https://casaazulrestaurant.com/contact.html

Rice Thai Kitchen 311 7th Ave (718) 832-5169 https://www.ricethaikitchen.com

Abide Brooklyn Pita 301 7th Aveb (718) 832-7482 https://www.abidebrooklynpitany.com/

Istanbul 293 7th Ave (718) 832-3400  places.singleplatform.com

Chipotle 185 7th Ave (347) 725-4450 https://locations.chipotle.com/ny/brooklyn/185-7th-ave?utm_source=google&utm_medium=yext&utm_campaign=yext_listings

Spice 61A 7th Ave (718) 622-6353

Bombay Kabab 52 7th Ave (347) 889-7686  http://bombaykabab.com/

Bagels, Deli, Coffee, TeasAddress Phone Website

Bagel Delight 284 7th Ave (718) 768-6107 https://www.labageldelight.com/

Dunkin Donuts 306 7th Ave (347) 529-5253 https://www.dunkindonuts.com/en?utm_source=google&utm_medium=local&utm_campaign=localmaps&utm_content=349980

Bagel Hole 398 7th Ave (718) 788-4014 http://bagelhole.net

Cusp Crepe 321 7th Ave (718) 788-2980 https://www.facebook.com/CrespressoNYC/

Java Joe's 418 8th St (718) 369-6026 https://javajoebrooklyn.com/

AMA Coffee 295 7th Ave (646) 318-3378

Hungry  Ghost 156 7th Ave (718) 483-8666 https://www.hungryghostcoffee.com/

Connecticut Muffin 171 7th Ave (718) 768-2022

Bagel Market 106 7th Ave (718) 230-4700

Wines and Liquors Address Phone Website

Prospect Wine 322 7th Ave (718) 768-1232 http://prospectwine.com

Slope Cellars 436 7th Ave (718) 369-7307 http://slopecellars.com

Big Nose, Full Body Wine389 7th Ave (718) 369-4030 www.bignosefullbody.com

Amaro Wines 211 7th Ave (347) 689-2660 http://amaro.brooklyn.com

Shawn's Liqour 141 7th Ave (718) 622-7947 http://shawnfinewine.com

7th Ave Wine & Liquors 88 7th Ave (718) 399-3300 7thavenuewine@gmail.com

Grocery Stores Address Phone Website

Union Market 404 7th Ave (718) 499-4026 https://unionmarket.com/

7th Ave Gourmet 77 7th Ave (718) 783-3806

Keyfood 130 7th Av (718) 768-8317 https://urbanmarketplace.keyfood.com/store/urbanMarketplace/en/

Park Slope Farm/ Market294 7th Ave

Food Train Grocer 366 7th Ave (718) 832-6916

https://bacicciabrooklyn.com/
https://www.mikedaddysparkslope.com/#/
http://www.pizzaplusmenu.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sottovocerestaurant
http://www.numero28.com/
http://danonnarosas.com/
https://www.justsalad.com/
http://www.camperdownelm.com/menu/
https://www.bareburger.com/
http://www.barbasicnyc.com/
https://www.ddt.nyc/
https://www.jintanathaifarmhouse.com/
http://www.jaideebrooklyn.com/
http://fondarestaurant.com/
https://www.tenjapanesecuisine.com/location.aspx
https://casaazulrestaurant.com/contact.html
https://www.ricethaikitchen.com/
https://www.abidebrooklynpitany.com/
http://places.singleplatform.com/istanbul-park/menu?ref=google
https://locations.chipotle.com/ny/brooklyn/185-7th-ave?utm_source=google&utm_medium=yext&utm_campaign=yext_listings
http://bombaykabab.com/
https://www.labageldelight.com/
https://www.dunkindonuts.com/en?utm_source=google&utm_medium=local&utm_campaign=localmaps&utm_content=349980
http://bagelhole.net/
https://www.facebook.com/CrespressoNYC/
https://javajoebrooklyn.com/
https://www.hungryghostcoffee.com/
http://prospectwine.com/
http://slopecellars.com/
http://www.bignosefullbody.com/
http://amaro.brooklyn.com/
http://shawnfinewine.com/
mailto:7thavenuewine@gmail.com
https://unionmarket.com/
https://urbanmarketplace.keyfood.com/store/urbanMarketplace/en/


Mr Lime 313 7th Ave

Newsstands, Candy, Sundry ItemsAddress Phone Website

396 Deli 396 7th Ave (718) 788-9797

Optimo Cigar House 317 7th Ave

The Avenue Deli 305 7th Ave

Hipster Deli & Grocer 168 7th Ave (718) 369-3354

7th Ave News 206 7th Ave

Park Slope Newsstand 95 7th Ave (718) 783-8100

Y & B Good Market 80 7th Ave (718) 230-7553

Pharmacies, Beauty SuppliesAddress Phone Website

Beauty House 407 7th Ave (917) 820-2858 beautyhouseon7th@gmail.com

Greentree Pharmacy 291 7th Ave (718) 768-2700 https://greentreepharmacy.com/

Modern Chemist/ Pure Essentials189 7th Ave (718) 369-4500

Neergard 120 7th Ave (718) 857-1600 https://www.neergaardpharmacies.com/

Rite Aid 249 7th Ave (718) 768-9567 https://locations.riteaid.com/locations/ny/brooklyn/249-7th-avenue.html

Goods & Services, Specialty storesAddress Phone Website

718 Cyclery 427 7th Ave (347) 457-5760 http://718c.com

7th Avenue Discount Goods162 7th Ave

Animal Kind Veterinarian Hospital365 7th Ave (718) 832-3899 https://www.animalkind.com/

ATT&T 99 7th Ave (718) 636-0007

 & Repair 387 7th Ave (718) 832-0055 https://brookesappliance.com/

Chase 129 7th Ave (718) 783-1822 http://chase.com

Fferins 438 7th Ave (718) 788-5788 https://www.fferinsofbrooklyn.com/

Leroy's Place 353 7th Ave (718) 369-4200 http://www.leroysplace.com/

Music Matters Records 413 B 7th Ave (718) 369-7087

Park Slope Copy Center 123 7th Ave (718) 783-0286 http://parkslopecopy.com

Smart Phone Repair 138 7th Ave (917) 909-0901 smartphonenycfix.com

UPS 320 7th Ave (718) 499-0464 https://locations.theupsstore.com/ny/brooklyn/320-7th-ave?utm_source=Yext&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=Listings

US Post Office 198 7th Ave (888) 275-8777 http://usps.com

Toy Space 426 7th Ave (718) 369-9096 https://toyspaceny.com/

Specialty Grocers & FoodAddress Phone Website

The Bad Wife 378 7th Ave (718) 499-7513

BKLYN Cake Studio 427 7th Ave (718) 576-3986 https://www.bklyncakestudio.com/

Food U Desire 423 7th Ave (718) 965-1249

Russos Italian Market 363 7th Ave (718) 369-2874

Park Slope Sea Food 217 7th Ave (718) 832-7638, 7695

Un Posto Italiano Market & Café206 Garfield Pl (718) 838-9500 http://unpostoitaliano.com

D'Vine Taste 150 7th Ave (718) 369-0548

Clothing Address Phone Website

Otto Woman's Boutique 354 7th Ave (718) 788-6627 www.ottoparkslope.com

fig. 121 7th Ave (718) 622 5550  http://shopfigbrooklyn.com

Kiwi 119 7th Ave (718) 622-5551 http://shopkiwibrooklyn.com

Blok Hill 103 7th Ave (718) 783-0789 http://blokhill.com

Hardware and Pet SuppliesAddress Phone Website

NYC Pet 385 7th Ave (718)768-3958 https://nycpet.com

Tarzian Hardware 193 7th Ave (718) 788-4120 https://www.tarzianhardware.com/

Unleashed 81 7th Ave (718) 230-5059 http://petco.com

Ice Cream/ Frozen YogurtAddress Phone Website

https://greentreepharmacy.com/
https://www.neergaardpharmacies.com/
https://locations.riteaid.com/locations/ny/brooklyn/249-7th-avenue.html
http://718c.com/
https://www.animalkind.com/
https://brookesappliance.com/
http://chase.com/
https://www.fferinsofbrooklyn.com/
http://www.leroysplace.com/
http://parkslopecopy.com/
https://smartphonenycfix.com/book-a-repair?utm_source=GMBlistingPS&utm_medium=organic
https://locations.theupsstore.com/ny/brooklyn/320-7th-ave?utm_source=Yext&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=Listings
http://usps.com/
https://toyspaceny.com/
https://www.bklyncakestudio.com/
http://unpostoitaliano.com/
http://www.ottoparkslope.com/
http://shopfigbrooklyn.com/
http://shopkiwibrooklyn.com/
http://blokhill.com/
https://nycpet.com/
https://www.tarzianhardware.com/
http://petco.com/


Pinkberry 161 7th Ave (718) 788-0615 https://www.pinkberry.com/stores/15152

Hagen Dazs 109 7th Ave (718) 398-8004 https://www.haagendazs.us/shops/park-slope

Laundromats & Cleaners Address Phone Website

7th Avenue Laundromat 491 7th Ave (718) 499-1183      
Park Slope Cleaners & Cobblers309 7th Ave (718) 499-3640

Wash & Dry Laundromat 173 7th Ave

Carroll Cleaners 149 7th Ave (718) 857-4141

GR Cleaners 179 Berkeley Pl (718) 638-2699

Diners Address Phone Website

7th Ave Donuts 324 7th Ave (718) 768-0748 https://7th-ave-donuts-and-diner.business.site/

Little Purity Diner 390 7th Ave (718) 369-1722

Purity Diner 289 7th Ave (718) 840-0881 https://puritydiner.business.site/

Juices, Smoothies, Health foodAddress Phone Website

LivEly 398 7th Ave (929) 282-3110 https://www.livelybrooklyn.com/

Juice press 207 7th Ave Visit website https://order.juicepress.com/park-slope-delivery/menu

Mr Lime 313 7th Ave

https://www.pinkberry.com/stores/15152
https://www.haagendazs.us/shops/park-slope
https://7th-ave-donuts-and-diner.business.site/
https://puritydiner.business.site/
https://www.livelybrooklyn.com/
https://order.juicepress.com/park-slope-delivery/menu


https://locations.chipotle.com/ny/brooklyn/185-7th-ave?utm_source=google&utm_medium=yext&utm_campaign=yext_listings

https://www.dunkindonuts.com/en?utm_source=google&utm_medium=local&utm_campaign=localmaps&utm_content=349980



https://locations.theupsstore.com/ny/brooklyn/320-7th-ave?utm_source=Yext&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=Listings




